
 

  

 
www.dante.org.nz 
info@dante.org.nz 
PO Box 91637,Victoria St West 
 Auckland 1142 
Phone  09 376 3853 
 

IIttaalliiaann  LLaanngguuaaggee  CCoouurrsseess  TTeerrmm  11  ––  22001177  
All Classes are held at the Freemans Bay Community Centre, 1

st
 Floor, 52 Hepburn Street, Auckland. 

  

Please join us and meet the teachers, enquire about your level and enrol: 

***OPEN DAY – All welcome*** 
Wednesday 1 February  5 – 7pm 

No Course Teacher Day Time Starts Ends 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 

7. 
8. 

9A. 

Italian for Travellers 
Absolute Beginners 
Absolute Beginners 
 Beginners – Stage 1 
Beginners – Stage 2  
Beginners – Stage 2 

Beginners – Stage 3 
Beginners – Stage 3 
Beginners – Stage 4 

Alessandra 
Sandra 
Fiorella 
Matteo 
Sandra 
Matteo 

Sandra 
Sandra 
Sandra 

Wed 
Thurs 
Tues 
Thurs 
Mon 
Mon 

Fri 
Mon 
Mon 

5 – 6.30pm 
10 am-12 pm 

6.30 – 8.30 pm 
6.30 – 8.30 pm 

12 – 2pm 
6.30 -8.30pm 

1.15pm – 2.45pm 
6.30 – 8.30 pm 
10 am – 12 pm 

8 Feb  
9 Feb 
7 Feb 
9 Feb 

13 Feb 
13 Feb 

10 Feb 
13 Feb 
13 Feb 

12 Apr 
13 Apr 
11 Apr 
13 Apr 
10 Apr 
10 Apr 

7 Apr 
10 Apr 
10 Apr 

9B. Beginners – Stage 4 Sandra Fri     10 am – 12 pm 10 Feb 7 Apr 
10. Beginners – Stage 4 Luca Mon 6.30 – 8.30pm 13 Feb 10 Apr 
11. Intermediate Alessandra Wed 6.30 – 8.30 pm 8 Feb  12 Apr 
12. Intermediate 1 Sandra Tues 10 am – 12 pm 7 Feb 11 Apr 

13. Intermediate 1  Sandra Thurs 6.30 – 8.30 pm 9 Feb 13 Apr 
14. Intermediate 2 Sandra Tues 12 – 2 pm 7 Feb 11 Apr 
15. Intermediate 3 Martina  Wed                     6.30 –8.30pm 8 Feb  12 Apr 
16. Intermediate 3 Sandra Wed 10am – 12pm 8 Feb  12 Apr 
17. Conversation 1 Sandra Thurs 12 – 2pm 9 Feb 13 Apr 
18. Conversation 2 Sandra Wed 12.30 – 2.30pm 8 Feb  12 Apr 
19. Conversation 2 Martina Tues 6.30 – 8.30pm 7 Feb 11 Apr 
20. 
21. 

Advanced 
Advanced 

 

Sandra 
Martina 

 

Wed 
Thurs 

 

6.30 – 8.30pm 
6.30 – 8.30 pm 

 

8 Feb  
9 Feb 

12 Apr 
13 Apr 

 
Enrolment in a language course is available only to members of the Società.  Non-members who wish to enrol in a course may 
join the Società for the student membership fee of $15 for the first year as a student with the Society.  Normal membership 
fees apply thereafter. 
Payment: cash, cheque or by internet banking 
 a/c: 020192-0309263-00, with ref: your Last Name / Term 1-17/ Course No.__ 
Cheques should be made payable to Società Dante Alighieri and crossed “Not Transferable”. 
 
  

Enrolment form, Term 1 - 2017 
Dante Alighieri  Society Auckland NZ inc. 

 G.S.T. No 61-039-376.  

Please complete this form, detach and send to:  
Italian Language Classes, Dante Alighieri Society,  
P. O. Box 91637, Victoria St West, Auckland 1142. 

 Miss 
 Mrs 

 Ms 
 Mr 

 
 

  

 name surname  

Address    

Telephone 
 

Mobile 
 
 

Email  

 Term 1 – 2017 course fee $210 p.p. 
 

$ __________    
The Society reserves the right to cancel any course 
if sufficient numbers are not met.  Full refunds will 
be made.  
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
Please select form of Payment:  

cash       cheque            internet  

 

 Membership for new student $15 (1st time students). 
 

$ __________ 

 

This enrolment is for Course No:________________ Total $ __________ 

I understand this course fee will not be refunded unless the class does not take place. 
   How did you hear about us? 

Signed date   
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