

www.dante.org.nz info@dante.org.nz PO Box 91637, Victoria St West Auckland 1142 Phone 09 376 3853

Italian Language Courses Term 1 – 2017 All Classes are held at the Freemans Bay Community Centre, 1st Floor, 52 Hepburn Street, Auckland.

Please join us and meet the teachers, enquire about your level and enrol: ***OPEN DAY - All welcome***

Wednesday 1 February 5 – 7pm

weariesday i rebraary 5 – 7 pm									
No	Course	Teacher	Day	Time	Starts	Ends			
1.	Italian for Travellers	Alessandra	Wed	5 – 6.30pm	8 Feb	12 Apr			
2.	Absolute Beginners	Sandra	Thurs	10 am-12 pm	9 Feb	13 Apr			
3.	Absolute Beginners	Fiorella	Tues	6.30 – 8.30 pm	7 Feb	11 Apr			
4.	Beginners – Stage 1	Matteo	Thurs	6.30 – 8.30 pm	9 Feb	13 Apr			
5.	Beginners – Stage 2	Sandra	Mon	12 – 2pm	13 Feb	10 Apr			
6.	Beginners – Stage 2	Matteo	Mon	6.30 -8.30pm	13 Feb	10 Apr			
7.	Beginners – Stage 3	Sandra	Fri	1.15pm – 2.45pm	10 Feb	7 Apr			
8.	Beginners – Stage 3	Sandra	Mon	6.30 – 8.30 pm	13 Feb	10 Apr			
9A.	Beginners – Stage 4	Sandra	Mon	10 am – 12 pm	13 Feb	10 Apr			
9B.	Beginners – Stage 4	Sandra	Fri	10 am – 12 pm	10 Feb	7 Apr			
10.	Beginners – Stage 4	Luca	Mon	6.30 – 8.30pm	13 Feb	10 Apr			
11.	Intermediate	Alessandra	Wed	6.30 – 8.30 pm	8 Feb	12 Apr			
12.	Intermediate 1	Sandra	Tues	10 am – 12 pm	7 Feb	11 Apr			
13.	Intermediate 1	Sandra	Thurs	6.30 – 8.30 pm	9 Feb	13 Apr			
14.	Intermediate 2	Sandra	Tues	12 – 2 pm	7 Feb	11 Apr			
15.	Intermediate 3	Martina	Wed	6.30 –8.30pm	8 Feb	12 Apr			
16.	Intermediate 3	Sandra	Wed	10am – 12pm	8 Feb	12 Apr			
17.	Conversation 1	Sandra	Thurs	12 – 2pm	9 Feb	13 Apr			
18.	Conversation 2	Sandra	Wed	12.30 – 2.30pm	8 Feb	12 Apr			
19.	Conversation 2	Martina	Tues	6.30 – 8.30pm	7 Feb	11 Apr			
20.	Advanced	Sandra	Wed	6.30 – 8.30pm	8 Feb	12 Apr			
21.	Advanced	Martina	Thurs	6.30 – 8.30 pm	9 Feb	13 Apr			

Enrolment in a language course is available only to members of the Società. Non-members who wish to enrol in a course may join the Società for the student membership fee of \$15 for the first year as a student with the Society. Normal membership fees apply thereafter.

Payment: cash, cheque or by internet banking

a/c: 020192-0309263-00, with ref: your Last Name / Term 1-17/ Course No.___

Cheques should be made payable to Società Dante Alighieri and crossed "Not Transferable".

	orm, Term 1 - 2017 Society Auckland NZ inc. 9-376.		Please complete this form, detach and send to: Italian Language Classes, Dante Alighieri Society, P. O. Box 91637, Victoria St West, Auckland 1142.		
□ Miss □ Mrs	□ Ms □ Mr				
		name	surname		
Address					
Telephone		Mobile	Email		
□ Term 1 – 201	7 course fee \$210 p.p.	\$	The Society reserves the right to cancel any course if sufficient numbers are not met. Full refunds will		
□ Membership fo	r new student \$15 (1st tim	students).	be made. 		
	s for Course No:		Please select form of Payment: cash cheque internet _		
I understand this cou	irse fee will not be refunded un	ess the class does not take pla	e. How did you hear about us?		
Signed		date			